A la €arte

Entrée

Grill ltem

Pizza Slice
Vegetable Side
Entrée Salad

Hoagie, Wrap, or
Croissant Sandwich

Hummus & Pita
Uncrustables

$4.50
$4.50
$3.25
$2.00
S7.25

$4.50
$3.50
$2.25

Bread/Roll
Whole Fruit
Fries

Tater Tots
Onion Rings
Chips

Fresh Fruit Cup
Yogurt Cup

Includes a choice of tea or bottled water.
Served with an apple, banana or orange.
Add $0.50 to substitute half pint milk or juice box.

Sizzle and Main Balanced Bite
Combo Combo
$5.75/$6.75 $5.75/56.75
Served with two sides and Served with two sides and
bread/roll when available bread/roll when available

Gordon’s Grill

Combo Veggie Combo

$6.75 $5.50/$6.50
Choice of Cheeseburger,

Hamburger, or Chicken
Sandwich. Served with Fries bread/roll when available
or Choice of Side

Served with four sides and

Sproutberry's Sproutberry’s
Salad Meal Sandwich Meal
$8.25 $5.50

Rosemary Wilds Combo
One Slice Combo $5.50
Two Slice Combo $6.75

Desserg

Popsicles & Ice Cream Bars - $1.50
lce Cream Cups - $1.00
Jello or Pudding Parfait - $3.25
Cake & Pie - $3.25
Dessert Bar - $2.25
Cookies - $0.75

____ BEVERAGES _

Bottled Water $1.50
Iced Tea $1.50

Milk Carton (Half Pint) $1.25
Juice Box $1.45




