

A la Carte

Entrée	\$4.50
Grill Item	\$4.50
Pizza Slice	\$3.25
Vegetable Side	\$2.00
Entrée Salad	\$7.25
Hoagie, Wrap, or	
Croissant Sandwich	\$4.50
Hummus & Pita	\$3.50
Uncrustables	\$2.25

Side Items

Bread/Roll	\$1.00
Whole Fruit	\$1.00
Fries	\$2.50
Tater Tots	\$2.50
Onion Rings	\$2.50
Chips	\$1.50
Fresh Fruit Cup	\$3.25
Yogurt Cup	\$1.25

COMBO ENTREES

Includes a choice of tea or bottled water. Served with an apple, banana or orange. Add \$0.50 to substitute half pint milk or juice box.

Sizzle and Main Combo

\$5.75/\$6.75

Served with two sides and bread/roll when available

Balanced Bite Combo \$5.75/\$6.75

Served with two sides and bread/roll when available

Gordon's Grill Combo

\$6.75
Choice of Cheeseburger,
Hamburger, or Chicken
Sandwich. Served with Fries

or Choice of Side

Sproutberry's Salad Meal \$8.25

Veggie Combo \$5.50/\$6.50

Served with four sides and bread/roll when available

Sproutberry's Sandwich Meal \$5.50

Rosemary Wilds Combo

One Slice Combo \$5.50 Two Slice Combo \$6.75

Dessert

Popsicles & Ice Cream Bars - \$1.50 Ice Cream Cups - \$1.00 Jello or Pudding Parfait - \$3.25 Cake & Pie - \$3.25 Dessert Bar - \$2.25 Cookies - \$0.75

BEVERAGES

Bottled Water Iced Tea Milk Carton (Half Pint) Juice Box

\$1.50 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.65